BILIA AB SER. A

BILIA AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0009921588

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:43

Price
134.20 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)

(2] 3.79% (4.90)

SE0009921588
BILI A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

1,107 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

133.70 SEK (399)
133.90 SEK (6)
128.00 SEK
134.30 SEK
127.60 SEK
129.30 SEK
132.361638 SEK
165,582

WKN: 4180049
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

Trading volume 21,916,717.85 | on sector

Number of trades 1,050 Date Headline Download

Last size 113 2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Futures and Options 2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Related Futures ) 2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Options -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009921588&ID_NOTATION=65954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eb4085b0708b1d6fe7e4723ebc769f54b9b52f91a152251b0543d5e26214396&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=965c84ea08bdd52b2&time=1714332436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c549b05f61e667deed121721f6023b873fb08a7bf9017d5927516b9d43a46abf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=308d6b792bceb8e59&time=1714332436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920f6fc5f62aab3bf61e1a51348c2bf17870460399f9692dad350ad18744a187&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ba8f839b382a7bc0&time=1714332436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c400915887d1e1e9b912179c790f4bba96abede7dfa53a09db65d4b9f05e647&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cab55bd06fa3ef28e&time=1714332436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5fc2c145e47cd342b6a6bcef9e7137b983045721a9fab0268a15c7bf0718556&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f189b2b07c2ede601&time=1714332436&tool=RSC

BILIA AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:43

Price

134.20 SEK

Difference (] 3.79% (4.90)
General attributes
ISIN SE0009921588
Symbol BILI A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,107 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 133.70 SEK (399)
Ask (Ask size) 133.90 SEK (6)
Open 128.00 SEK
High 134.30 SEK
Low 127.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 129.30 SEK
VWAP 132.361638 SEK
Volume (pcs) 165,582
Trading volume 21,916,717.85
Number of trades 1,050
Last size 113
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +31.18% +17.41% -15.06%
Perf (abs.) +31.90 +19.90 -23.80
Beta 1.42 1.23 1.02
Volatility  26.91 26.70 33.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10
04/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:15

Price

11.12 EUR

134.20 SEK

10.94 EUR

133.55 SEK

10.98 EUR

128.56 SEK (113,074)
132.05 SEK (83,649)
127.28 SEK (94,149)
115.47 SEK (86,449)

139.20 SEK (2024/03/27)

109.30 SEK (2024/02/07)

139.20 SEK (2024/03/27)

96.60 SEK (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5)
21.92 1,050
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133723863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442174270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190090509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190090509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187342900

BILIA AB SER. A

04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 11.25EUR 0.00 7
04/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 11.46 EUR 0.00 18
04/26

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451385952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307622083

BILIA AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
& bilia

Contact Details
BILIA A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	BILIA AB SER. A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



